List of Selected Delegates for AICTE approved course

“Technological Advancement of Polymer Nanocomposites”

CDTE/QIP/2019/1041 dated Jan 22 2019
Course Date: April 04, 2019 to April 08,2019

Venue: Outreach Auditorium

Course Instructor: Prof. Kamal K. Kar

cdte@iitk.ac.in, qip@iitk.ac.in, lachhmia@iitk.ac.in, vinayku@iitk.ac.in, aksingh@iitk.ac.in,

jayantks@iitk.ac.in,

Speakers
Prof. Dinesh K. Harursampath Speaker VH
IISc Bangalore
Prof. Sumit Pramanick Speaker
SRM Institute of Science and Technology
Prof. Akash Mohanty Speaker
VIT, Vellore
Prof. Basheer A. Alshammari Speaker
Ref Participants Gender Registra | Accommo
tion fee | dation
OUP- | Parthiban V Male Hall-8
41 | Department of Civil Engineering Amit-1
Sri Ramakrishna Engineering College, Phone no
Coimbatore - 641 022. of Amit:
Cell- 9698742424 8318216746
email- parthi2win@gmail.com
OUP- | T. Varatharajaperumal Male
42 | Department of Civil Engineering
Sri Ramakrishna Engineering College
Cell- 9698742424
email- parthi2win@gmail.com
OUP- | Dr.Pankaj Chamoli Male Hall-8
34 DIT University, Dehradun, India. Amit-2
Mobile No.+91-7579047317 Phone no
E-Mail: pchamoli83@gmail.com of Amit:
dr.pankaj.chamoli@dituniversity.edu.in 8318216746
OUP- | Dr. Asheesh Kumar Male
35. | Mechanical Engineering Department

Aurora's Scientific Technological and Research
Academy, Hyderabad

MOBILE NO. - +91-9450372340

Other email ID - kumarasheesh@yahoo.com
mailasheesh@gmail.com
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OUP- | J. Ranga Raya Chowdary Male Nil Hall-8
15 | Department of Mechanical Engineering Amit-3
R.V.R & ]J. C College of Engineering, Phone no
Guntur 522019, Andhra Pradesh. of Amit:
Mobile : 9701730044 8318216746
choluroy@gmail.com
OUP- | Dr. V. Rama Koteswara Rao Male Nil
16 | Department of Mechanical Engineering
R.V.R & J. C College of Engineering, Guntur
Mobile: 9949943488,
vrkrao112880@gmail.com
OUP- | Dr. Sakthipandi K Male Nil Hall-8
23 | Sethu Institute of Technology Amit-4
Kariapatti 626 115, Tamil Nadu Phone no
Mail: sakthipandi@gmail.com of Amit:
Mobile: +91 9944 58 59 60 8318216746
UP- | Dr. Vimal Kishore Male
38 | Departmant of Applied Science & Humanities,
Bundelkhand Institute of Engg. & Tech.
Jhansi-284128 (UP) INDIA
kishore.spsl@gmail.com
UP- | Ravindra Kumar Male Nil Hall-11
07 | Department of Chemical Engineering Kapil-1
BIET, Jhansi Phone no
ravindra.che@gmail.com of Kapil:
UP- | Vijay Verma Male nil 9984170726
11. | Assistant Professor
Department of Mechanical Engineering
BIET Jhansi
vijay(020180@gmail.com
UP- | Vishal Rai Male Hall-11
12. | Mechanical Engineering Kapil-2
Indus Institute of Technology and Management Phone no
vishalraitiger@gmail.com of Kapil:
UP- | Subhash Mishra Male 9984170726
13. | Mechanical Engineering
Indus Institute of Technology and Management
subhashmishra4u@gmail.com
9044440435
OUP- | Prof. Sandeep S Ahankari Male Hall-4-1
31 | School of Mechanical Engineering Phone no of Deepesh:
VIT, Vellore-632014, India. 9415540559
asandeeps@gmail.com 6387300132
UP- | Prof. Jeewan Chandra Pandey Male
14. | IIT-BHU

Department of Electrical Engineering
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ouPr-
33.

Prof. Sumit Pramanik

SRM Institute of Science and Technology
SRM Nagar, Kattankulathur - 603 203
Kancheepuram District, Tamil Nadu.
prsumit@gmail.com

Male

08

Dr. Vivek Sharma

Department of chemistry

Institute of Applied Sciences and Humanities
GLA University, Mathura.(UP)
vivek.sharma@gla.ac.in

Male

Hall-4-2

Phone no of Deepesh:
9415540559
6387300132

ouPr-
32.

Prof. Ariful Rahaman

School of Mechanical Engineering
VIT, Vellore-632014, India.
arif2rk@gmail.com

Male

OUP-
04

Dr. Asar Ahmed

Nanomaterials for Energy, Environment,
Agriculture & Technology
Laxminarayan Institute of Technology
RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur
asar.ahmed@gmail.com
ahmed.2013@iitkalumni.org

Mob. No.: +91 - 9975959708/ 9935835861

Male

Hall 4-3

Phone no of Deepesh:
9415540559
6387300132

our-
30

Prof. Akash Mohanty

Department of Design and Automation
School of Mechanical Engineering

VIT, Vellore-632014, India.

Mobile Number: +91- 8903309241

Land Line: +91-416-2202230

Fax: +91-416-2243092

Email: mohanty@vit.ac.in,
mohanty_akash@yahoo.com

Male

No Accommodation

our-
10

Dr. Vineeta Jain

IES College of Technology
Bhopal

Email : vineetajain.vj@gmail.com
Mobile: 9425705231

Female

Nil GH-1
Iram-1
Phone no
of Alekha
7206712430

uUPp-
05

Dr. Anjana Goel

Associate professor

Department of Biotechnology

GLA University, Mathura, INDIA
Ph.no.9897006326, anjana.goel@gla.ac.in

Female

Nil 8059503185

Gh-1
Iram-2.3
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OUP- | D Santosh Kumar Male Nil VhEx-1
02 | Department of Mechanical Engineering Phone-
MVGR College of Engineering, AP 0512259531
7396230314, dskumar@mvgrce.edu.in 3
OUP- | Dr. M. Vishnuvarthanan Male Nil
03 | Dept. of Printing Technology
College of Engineering Guindy,
Anna University, TN
9943769268, vishnuvarthanan.india@gmail.com
OUP- | Subhamoy Singh Roy Male Nil VhEXx-2
13 | J.I.S College of Engineering Kalyani, Nadia, WB Phone-
hsr_cal@yahoo.in 0512259531
Mobile:9433968603 3
OUP- | Dr. Vemula Venkata Kondaiah Male Nil
18 | CMR College of Engineering Hyderabad
vvkondaiah@gmail.com
drvvkondaiah@cmrcet.org
OUP- | J. Ranga Raya Chowdary Male Nil VhEx-3
15 | Department of Mechanical Engineering Phone-
R.V.R & ]J. C College of Engineering, 0512259531
Guntur 522019, Andhra Pradesh. 3
Mobile : 9701730044
choluroy@gmail.com
OUP- | Dr. V. Rama Koteswara Rao Male Nil
16 | Department of Mechanical Engineering
R.V.R & ]. C College of Engineering, Guntur
Mobile: 9949943488,
vrkrao112880@gmail.com
OUP- | Kushal G Ambli Male Nil VhEx-4
19 | Department of Mechanical Engineering Phone-
HSIT Nidasoshi, Belgaum 0512259531
Air: +919164534514 3
kushalambli@gmail.com,
kushalambli.mech@hsit.ac.in
OUP- | Prof. Niranjan M. Ukkali Male Nil
20 | Department of Mechanical Engineering
HSIT Nidasoshi, Belgaum
Mobile: 9620152199
Niranjan.ukkaliO5@gmail.com,
kushalambli@gmail.com
OUP- | Bidyanand Mahto Male Nil VhEx-5
24 | Katihar Engineering College, Katihar Phone-
AT- Veriya Rahika, Post- BMP-Post Office 0512259531
Dist- Katihar, Bihar 3

Mobile : 7643847292
bidyanandmadhuri@gmail.com,
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ouPr-
25

Mr.Arbind Prasad

Katihar Government Engineering College
Email: arbind@iitg.ernet.in
arbind.geit@gmail.com

arbind.geit@gmail.com
Mobile No.:09678437791

Male

Nil

ouPr-
26

Prof. D. P. Kamble

Anantrao Pawar College Of Engineering and
Research

Parvati Pune -411009

Mob :-8855024330.

Email: dattatraykamble5705@gmail.com

Male

Nil

our-
37

Hariketan Bipinkumar Patel
Mechanical Engineering

GIDC Degree Engineering College
Gujrat
hari.mech.patel@gmail.com
patel.hariketan@yahoo.in
999851543 /8320744502

VhEx-6
Phone-
0512259531
3

17

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Verma

Mechanical Engineering Department*®

NSS Coordinator, Madan Mohan Malaviya
University of Technology, Gorakhpur*

Pin No. 273010, Uttar Pradesh, India*
Email: rajeshverma.nit@gmail.com

Mobile: 8400444068, **8765783743*

Male

our-
22

Dr. G. Narendar

Dept. of Mechanical Engineering

College of Engineering, Osmania University
Hyderabad, Telangana state-500007
ouprofessor2000@gmail.com

9160003716

Male

Nil

VhEx-7
Phone-
0512259531
3

our-
14

Dr. Balaprasad Ankamwar

Bio-Inspired Materials Research Laboratory
Department of Chemistry

Savitribai Phule Pune University Ganeshkhind,
Pune- 411 007, India.

Phone:+91 20 25601397
E-mail:bgankamwar@chem.unipune.ac.in

Male

up-
01

Dr. Akhilesh Kumar

Department of Physics

Govt.Girls P.G. College, Rajajipuram, Lucknow,
upP
Email:singhakhilesh26@rediffmail.com,drakhilesh2
6@gmail.com

Tel.+91- 5222391311, +91-9412937560(M)

Male

VhEx-8
Phone-
0512259531
3
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S21 | Neeraj kumar Wayzode, Male 4720/ -
PhD Scholar, Hall-11
Department of Mechanical Engineering, Kapil-2
Veermata Jijabai Technological Institute (V]TI), Phone no of Kapil:
Mumbeai, +91 8380910620 / +91 8446164284 9984170726
wayzodeneeraj@gmail.com
S22 | Ritesh Kumar Male 4720/ -
Ph.D. Scholar Hall-11
GGSIP University Kapil-2
Sec-16C,Dwarka,New Delhi Phone no of Kapil:
Mob No-8505934303 9984170726
ritesh.best20@gmail.com
O-02 | Abhijeet Kumar Singh Male Rs 4720/
Students (M.Tech) Hall-11
Department of Nanoscieljlce & Technology Kapil-2
gienntzrzee;c;rlAdvance Studies, Lucknow, UP Phone no of Kapil:
"Abhijeet singh" <ak110singh@rediffmail.com> 9984170726
06 | Dr. Alok Singh Male No Accommodation
Faculty
Harcourt butler technical university
Kanpur-208002, dr.singhalok@gmail.com
UP- | Dr. Deeksha Ranjan Female
06 | Department of Applied Sciences and Humanities, No Accommodation
Faculty of Engineering and Technology, Rama
University, Mandhana, Kanpur-209217, U.P.
drdeeksha.r@gmail.com
UP- | Bhoomika Yadav (Confirmed) Female No accommodation
09 | Head, Department of Materials and Metallurgical

Engineering
Kanpur University

Student (There is no registration fee for IIT K Students), No
need Accommodation for IIT Student

01 | Shilpi Tiwari Female | Rs.1000/- | No
Research Scholar accommod
Plastic Technology ation
H.B.T.U Kanpur

02 Farha Memon, Female nil GH-1
PhD Scholar, Phone no
IIT Bombay of Alekha
Mumbai ,India. 7206712430

8059503185

03 Shania Zehra Naqvi Female | Nil

Department of MSP

IIT- Kanpur, shania@iitk.ac.in




04 Sugandha Singh Female | Nil
Department of MSP
IIT- Kanpur, sugandha@iitk.ac.in

05 Bhoomika Yadav Female | Nil
Department of MSP
IIT- Kanpur, Bhoomika@iitk.ac.in

06 | Prerna Sinha Female | Nil
Department of MSP
IIT- Kanpur, prerna@iitk.ac.in

07 | Alekha Tyagi Female | Nil
Department of MSP, IIT- Kanpur,

alekhatyagil2@gmail.com

08 | Iram Mallik Female | Nil
Department of MSP, IIT- Kanpur, iram@iitk.ac.in

09 | S. Kiran Kumar Male Nil
Department of MSP, IIT- Kanpur, kirans@iitk.ac.in

10 | Sandeep Kumar Singh Male Nil
Department of MSP, IIT- Kanpur, sandks@iitk.ac.in

11 Amit Kumar Yadav Male Nil
Department of MSP
IIT- Kanpur, amitky@iitk.ac.in

12 Irfan Ahmad Ansari Male Nil
Department of Mechanical Engineering
IIT- Kanpur, irfan@iitk.ac.in

13 | Meraj Ahmed Male Nil
Department of Mechanical Engineering
IIT- Kanpur, meraj@iitk.ac.in

14 | Daniel Adamu Fantahum Male Nil
Department of Mechanical Engineering
IIT- Kanpur

15 | Abhimanyu Tharayil Male Nil
Department of MSE, IIT- Kanpur

16 Humera Khatoon Siddiqui Female | Nil
Department of MSP, IIT- Kanpur

17 Kapil Dev Verma Male Nil
Department of MSP, IIT- Kanpur, kdev@iitk.ac.in

18 | Gopal Gupta Male Nil
Department of MSP
IIT- Kanpur, gopala@iitk.ac.in

19 Tanvi Pal Female Nil
Department of MSP

I1T- Kanpur, tanvi@iitk.ac.in




